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1. stāva telpu specifikācija
Nr.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Telpa
Vējtveris
Halle
Atpūtas telpa
Virtuve
Kabinets
Guļamistaba
WC
Garderobe
Biljarda zāle
Priekštelpa
Pirts
Teh. telpa

m2
5,27
19,13
39,83
9,59
17,30
13,85
5,38
2,50
36,41
17,72
7,07
10,32

184,37 m²
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2. stāva telpu specifikācija
Nr.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Telpa
Telpa
Saimniecības telpa
WC
WC
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
Balkons
Balkons

m2
58,29
10,38
3,98
9,43
21,51
21,51
19,60
11,94
10,11

166,75 m²
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